CANTEEN PRICE LIST

SANDWICIIES

ALL SANDWICHES ARE MADE WITH WHOLEMEAL BREAD

WHITE BREAD AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

Vegenmite 150
Cheese 200
Tuna, lettuce and mayo 350
Salad - Lettuce, carrot, tomato 3.50

and cucumber

Add ons

Cheese 50
MAKE IT A WRAP

Cheese 250

Tomato and cheese 3.00

Rainbow wrap - carrot, lettuce, 3.00

cucumber and tomato
Chicken tender with lettuce and mayo 4.0

DRINKS
Milk - Plain| Strawberry | Chocolate 250
Juice - Orange | Orange and Mango | 250
Apple | Apple and Blackcurrent
Glee Juice bombs - Sour Watermelon| ~ 2.50

Watermelon | Bubblegum | Grape |
. Tropical | Raspberry
S\Water, 4 1.00

PIZZA

Cheese pizza

Ham and cheese pizza
Ham, cheese and pineapple
pizza

HOT Foop

Pasta bolognese
Lasagne

Chicken tenders 2pc
Chicken nuggets 6pc
GF Chicken nuggets 6pc
Sausage roll

Butter chicken

Chicken pie

SNACKS
GF Cobbs Popcorn
Crispy Fruit
Yoghurt Pouch
Home made banana bread
Veggie Straws
Strawberry and white choc
Muffin
Popcorn, fruit and frozen yoghurt
Snack pack

FROZEN TREATS

Moosies

Mini Frozen yoghurt

Sour T&T

ABC Cups

Quelch

Supapop - Choc | cookiedough

2.50
3.50
4.00

4.50
4.50
4.00
.00
.00
3.50
.00
4.50

1.50
2.00
2.00
2.50
1.0
2.50

3.00

2.00
1.00
1.0
1.50
0.50
2.00



INTER WARMER

SOUPS SERVED WITH A CHEESE & BACON ROLL

-

Creamy Pumpkin 5.00
Chicken Noodle 5.00 / "
Winter special - Warm handmade chicken pie 450

HOW T0
ORDER

1.DOWNLOAD SPRIGGY SCHOOL ORDER IN PERSON

APP

Open your app store Write:
Name |Class | Order on a paper bag =
or envelope

REGISTER SEAL BAG

Register an account for you and Place Correct money in bag and

your chikd sealbag

Download the Spriggy School App
ORDER OFFICE /C\
Select Canteen 5
e e ey Take bag or envelope to the office UFFIEE

Make selections
o O

Breaktast Club

Breakfast club operates every Tuesday from 8:45am - 9:10am
At the school Canteen
We offer a free range of healthy breakfast items
The P&C can offer this amazing service thanks to volunteers and donated items
It's a great way to get to know the kids
Please keep in mind rainy days means all hands on deck E ‘-.i
Please let us know of any allergies so we can cater for all!

0

O
HOW TO VOLUNTEER: EMAIL @ WRPSPANDCCANTEEN@GMAIL.COM
OR SCAN THE QR CODE



