CANTEEN PRICE LIST

SANDWICHES		PIZZA	
ALL SANDWICHES ARE MADE WITH WHOLEMEAL BREAD WHITE BREAD AVAILABLE ON REQUEST		Cheese pizza	2.50
WHITE BREAD AVAILABLE ON REGUEST		Ham and cheese pizza	3.50
Vegemite	1.50	Ham, cheese and pineapple	4.00
Cheese	2.00	pizza	
Tuna, lettuce and mayo	3.50	HOT FOOD	
Salad - Lettuce, carrot, tomato	3.50		
and cucumber		Pasta bolognese	4.50
		Lasagne	4.50
Add ons		Chicken tenders 2pc	4.00
Cheese	.50	Chicken nuggets 6pc	5.00
		GF Chicken nuggets 6pc	5.00
Marina		Sausage roll	3.50
Make it a wrap		Butter chicken	5.00
		Chicken pie	4.50
Cheese	2.50	SNACKS	
Tomato and cheese	3.00	GF Cobbs Popcorn	150
Rainbow wrap - carrot, lettuce,	3.00	Crispy Fruit	1.50 2.00
cucumber and tomato		Yoghurt Pouch	2.00
Chicken tender with lettuce and mayo	4.50	Home made banana bread	2.50
		Veggie Straws	1.50
Danina		Strawberry and white choc	2.50
DRINKS		Muffin	
Milk - Plain Strawberry Chocolate	0.50	Popcorn, fruit and frozen yoghurt	3.00
Juice - Orange Orange and Mango	2.50 2.50	Snack pack	
Apple Apple and Blackcurrent	2.00	FROZEN TREATS	
Glee Juice bombs - Sour Watermelon	2.50	Moosies	2.00
Watermelon Bubblegum Grape		Mini Frozen yoghurt	1.00
Tropical Raspberry		Sour T&T	1.50
Water	1.00	ABC Cups	1.50
		· ·	0.50
		Quelch	0.00



SOUPS SERVED WITH A CHEESE & BACON ROLL

Creamy Pumpkin

5.00

Chicken Noodle

5.00

Winter special - Warm handmade chicken pie

4.50

HOW TO ORDER





Breakfast Club

Breakfast club operates every Tuesday from 8:45am - 9:10am

At the school Canteen

We offer a free range of healthy breakfast items

The P&C can offer this amazing service thanks to volunteers and donated items

It's a great way to get to know the kids

Please keep in mind rainy days means all hands on deck

Please let us know of any allergies so we can cater for all!



HOW TO VOLUNTEER: EMAIL @ WRPSPANDCCANTEEN@GMAIL.COM
OR SCAN THE QR CODE